:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8215540

Jan 16, 2024 - 13:10 (UTC)

In epoch 256,735 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 164868 - 0.017775337 ETH®
44.89 USD

2 164869 - 0.017805125 ETH®
44.97 USD

3 164870 - 0.017783342 ETH®
44.91 USD

4 164871 - 0.017773849 ETH®
44.89 USD

S 164872 - 0.017802782 ETH®
44.96 USD

6 164873 - 0.017768310 ETH®
44.87 USD

7 164874 - 0.017753789 ETH®
44.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8215540
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/256735
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164868
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164869
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164870
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164871
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164872
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164873
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164874

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

164875

164876

164877

164878

164879

164880

164881

164882

164885

Validator Id

943729

Amount

0.017767564
44.87 USD

0.017727478
44.77 USD

0.017794880
44.94 USD

0.017793246
44.94 USD

0.017733143
44.79 USD

0.017765555
44.87 USD

0.017722943
44.76 USD

0.017775813
44.89 USD

0.017792931
44.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.041958963

105.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164875
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164876
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164877
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164878
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164879
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164880
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164881
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164882
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/164885
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/543729

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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